
 
Directions for Google Classroom 

Teachers will be posting activities or websites that students can use while at home to review 
work that they already know. Students should try to make an effort to do as many things 

that their teacher has provided in order to keep their minds active. 
In May, teachers will begin teaching new work and will be tracking attendance 

for all students. 
If your child has never used Classroom before, here are the steps for 1st time users. 

**If you are using your own computer, you will want to open your internet browser. 
Preferrably Google Chrome (which can be downloade for free.) 

1. Go to School District webpage:  www.philasd.org        

2. Go to “Login”.........  

 
If you are using a school chromebook click Continue  
3. Type in student Username: (student ID#/lunch code) 
4. Type in student Password (If not sure, ask your teacher) 

Teacher emails are provided below 
5. Click Login 
           You are now in Infinte Campus 
6. Click on 3 Horizontal  lines at top left   
7. On left side bar Click “Message Center” 
          You are now on the “Student Launchpad” 
8. Scroll down to Google Classroom icon 
          You may be asked to Verify it is you 
If it says your id#@philasd.org Click Continue 
Click Accept if 1st time user and then pick your role  STUDENT 
You will now see a classroom for each subject you are assigned to. Be sure to Accept 
classes by click on both Reading and Math. Teachers will give detailed information there. 
 

If you are a student in Mr. Bamba, Ms Capili, Ms Duban, Ms Giel, Ms Lawrence, Ms 
Miller, or Ms Sylvester your class may have activites in Functional Academics so acceppt 
each to find out where your actitives are.  
We are ALL learning to work this way so be patient and just do the best you can. 

Check back often for new Assignments!! 
  
 
 



 
 
On the Student Launchpad you will also see icons for iReady and Lexia Core 5. Your 
child can use these programs for review as well. 

Staff emails  
Ms Bender, counselor, nbender@philasd.org 

 
Rm Teacher email Rm Teacher email 
102-
K 

Ms. Kirwin mkirwin@philasd.org 213-
3 

Ms. 
Warchol 

  hasibre@philasd.org 

105-
K 

Ms. 
Hanson 

rprobbins@philasd.org 215-
3 

Ms. 
Santiago 

lpetro@philasd.org 

107-
K 

Ms. 
O’Leary 

cjbankes@philasd.org 217-
3 

Ms. 
Walden  

vcwalden@philasd.org 

109-
K 

Ms. Logan kjlogan@philasd.org 224-
3 

Ms. 
Ruderick 

dmruderick@philasd.org 

 
111-
1 

Ms. Brooks ssoloman@philasd.org 209
-4 

Ms. Wood skanfer@philasd.org 

113-
1 

Ms. Cortes atu@philasd.org 211-
4 

Ms. Young mnyoung@philasd.org 

115-
1 

Ms. Anthony lsegal@philasd.org 218-
4 

Ms. Styer smsabol@philasd.org 

123
-1 

Ms. Bagnell lbagnell@philasd.org 220
-4 

Ms. Stengel bstengel@philasd.org 

 
108
-2 

Dr. Hawkins mhawkins@philasd.org 202
-5 

Ms. Seifert dhutton@philasd.org 

110
-2 

Mr. Welsh dwelsh@philasd.org 204
-5 

Ms. 
Denmark 

sdenmark@philasd.org 

117-
2 

Ms. 
Rosenfeld 

lbfisher@philasd.org 206
-5 

Ms. 
Cavallo 

kiasmith@philasd.org 

119-
2 

Ms. O’Brien tobrien@philasd.org 208
-5 

Ms. Ryan-
Brown 

jryanbrown@philasd.org 

121-
2 

Ms. 
McIntyre 

smcintyre@philasd.org    

 
 
101-3-5 Ms. Capili sdcapili@philasd.org 
104-K-
2 

Ms. DuBan-Mednick dmduban@philasd.org 

106- 3-
5 

Ms. Shepta cshepta@philasd.org 

207- K-
2 

Ms Giel srobertson@philasd.org 

216- K-
2 

Ms. Lawrence amlawrence@philasd.org 



219- 4-
5 

Ms. Miller kmiller@philasd.org 

222- 3-
4 

Mr. Bamba ibamba@philasd.org 

226- 2-
3 

Ms. Sylvester jsylvester@philasd.org 

 Learning Support 
Teachers 

 

203 Ms. Finerghty eaohanlon@philasd.org 
205 Ms. Ginchereau jpomykacz@philasd.org 
205 Ms. McGill cwmcgill@philasd.org 

 
 


